Iroquois County Government Teacher Salaries as of 06/30/2010

First
Linda
Daniel
Jerome
George
Stephen
Robert
Tonya
David
Stephen
James
Vicki
Martin
Paul
Donald
Robert
William
Kurt
Bethanie
Ronnie
Nicholas
James
Le Roy
Susan
Victoria
Joyce
Gloria
Mary
Thomas
Marc
Diane
Susan
Tricia
Sandra
Linda
Johann
Nancy
Mary
John
Carolyn
Timothy
Darryl
Kevin
Terri
Lynda
Diane
Linda
Christine
Shelly
Barry
Lynn

Last
Dvorak
Hylbert
Pankey
Gwinup
Bianchetta
Walter
Evans
Caldwell
Totheroh
Mann
Killus
Felesena
Wilson
Keigher
Abney
Searby
Spilker
Marshall
Lynch
Chatterton
Bunting
Van Meter
Butler
Marquis
Mc Cullough
Mc Gehee
Ronna
Stark
Hummel
Gustafson
Janssen
Bianchetta
Kunsch
Schroeder
Meyer
Reynolds
Talbert
Boma
Harvey
Miller
Focken
White
Stark
Dean
White
Moore
Yeoman
Strode
Bauer
Mueller

Salary
148,144
128,870
118,638
110,326
109,723
107,053
99,750
97,244
96,798
96,408
90,531
85,500
84,712
83,316
83,276
82,915
82,500
82,314
81,385
79,333
77,357
77,263
77,068
75,725
75,246
74,802
74,477
74,202
72,843
71,945
71,846
71,825
71,296
70,795
70,598
69,618
69,475
69,390
69,205
68,840
68,421
68,166
68,033
67,948
67,758
67,731
67,676
67,113
66,965
66,914

School
Iroquois West CUSD 10
Cissna Park CUSD 6
Donovan CUSD 3
Iroquois Special Education
Iroquois County CUSD 9
Nettie Davis Elem School
Central CUSD 4
Milford Grade School
Milford High School
Crescent Iroquois CUSD 249
Iroquois West Middle School
Central High School
Glenn Raymond Middle School
Iroquois West Elem School/Gilman
Donovan Sr High School
Bryce Ash Grove Ed Ctr
Watseka Comm High School
Cissna Park Sr High School
Cissna Park Sr High School
Cissna Park Sr High School
Glenn Raymond Middle School
Iroquois West High School
Nettie Davis Elem School
John L Nash Middle School
Watseka Comm High School
Iroquois West Elem School/Gilman
Milford Grade School
Watseka Comm High School
Watseka Comm High School
Iroquois West Elem School/Gilman
Watseka Comm High School
Donovan Elem School
Iroquois West High School
Wanda Kendall Elem School
Iroquois West High School
Watseka Comm High School
Iroquois West Elem School/Gilman
Iroquois West Middle School
Iroquois West CUSD 10
Glenn Raymond Middle School
Cissna Park Sr High School
Iroquois West Elem Sch/Thawville
Wanda Kendall Elem School
Nettie Davis Elem School
Nettie Davis Elem School
Wanda Kendall Elem School
Woodland Elem School
Glenn Raymond Middle School
Watseka Comm High School
Glenn Raymond Middle School

Job Title
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
General Science
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Agricultural Business & Management
Administration
Administration
Administration

Title | Remedial Reading
Administration
English (Grades 9-12 Only)

Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Administration
Administration

Chemistry (Grades 9-12 Only)
Librarian/Media Specialist

Orientation to Family & Consumer Science

Administration
Guidance Counselor
Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Driver Education
Librarian/Media Specialist
Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Physical Education
Administration
Physical Education
Physical Education
Basic and/or General Math
Title | Remedial Reading
Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Social Worker
Librarian/Media Specialist
Administration
Computer Literacy/Technology
Physical Education
Language Arts (Grades 1-8 Only)

First
DeAnn
Richard
Dawn
Barbara
Marilyn
Darin
Dale
Dale
Joseph
Amy
Donna
Richard
Susan
Juanita
Nora
Dee
Erik
Judith
Barbara
Diane
Lori
Kathleen
Lavonne
Patricia
Mark
Colin
Velanne
Carol
Nancy
Gale
Dana
Kathleen
Theresa
Martha
Kevin
Lisa
Jaclyn
Danny
Penny
Constance
Deborah
Alice
Kathie
Sunita
Lorraine
Shawon
Robert
Karla
John
Renda

Last
Johnson
Dulaney
Adair
Sherman
Maurer
Hartman
Hastings
Hastings
Schall
Portwood
Henrichs
Dickte
Stone
Benner
Wise
Christiansen Phillips
Parmenter
Briscoe
McLaughlin
Dawson
Morelock
Findlay
Gillespie
Donovan
Portwood
Flaherty
Gocken
Morse
Beagle
Mc Cullough
Schade
Endres
Eimen
Geyer
Price
Oster
Schwalm
Thomas
Cheever
Caldwell
Menke
McKean
Muehling
Rueb
Fryer
Wise
Long
Markley
Foulks
McDonald

Salary
66,862
66,248
66,200
66,053
65,632
65,625
65,236
65,236
64,999
63,920
63,543
63,307
62,942
62,930
62,903
62,838
62,464
62,347
62,347
62,347
61,800
61,760
61,508
61,208
61,167
61,108
60,449
60,440
60,439
60,337
60,025
60,004
59,969
59,851
59,670
59,649
59,626
59,331
59,238
59,179
59,125
58,826
58,805
58,785
58,535
58,235
58,171
58,136
58,029
58,022

School
Woodland Elem School
Cissna Park Sr High School
Central CUSD 4
Iroquois West Elem School/Gilman
Woodland Elem School
Watseka Comm High School
Milford Twp HSD 233
Milford CCSD 280
Iroquois County CUSD 9
Glenn Raymond Middle School
Milford High School
Watseka Comm High School
Nettie Davis Elem School
Cissna Park Elementary School
Cissna Park Sr High School
Chebanse Elem School
Watseka Comm High School
John L Nash Middle School
Chebanse Elem School
John L Nash Middle School
Chebanse Elem School
Cissna Park Jr High School
Iroquois Special Education
Iroquois West Elem Sch/Thawville
Milford High School
Watseka Comm High School
Nettie Davis Elem School
Chebanse Elem School
Chebanse Elem School
Cissna Park Elementary School
Watseka Comm High School
Iroquois West Elem Sch/Thawville
Chebanse Elem School
Nettie Davis Elem School
Milford High School
Wanda Kendall Elem School
Iroquois Special Education
Iroquois West High School
Milford High School
Watseka Comm High School
Iroquois Special Education
Cissna Park Elementary School
Iroquois Special Education
Cissna Park Elementary School
Iroquois Special Education
Cissna Park Jr High School
Cissna Park Sr High School
Donovan Jr High School
Iroquois Special Education
Iroquois West High School
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Job Title
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Librarian/Media Specialist
Administration
English as a Second Language
Physical Education
Health Education
Administration
Administration
Technology Specialist
Guidance Counselor
U.S. History (Grades 9-12 Only)
Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)
Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Physical Education
English (Grades 9-12 Only)
Reading Specialist
Instrumental Music
Basic and/or General Math
Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Administration
Instrumental Music
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Basic and/or General Math
Driver Education
U.S. History (Grades 9-12 Only)
Vocal Music
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Art
Early Childhood (Self-Contained Pre-K)
General Science
Reading Specialist
Title | Remedial Reading
Agricultural Business & Management
Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Psychologist
World History (Grades 9-12 Only)
Consumer Education
Guidance Counselor
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Speech and Language Impaired
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Basic and/or General Math
Physical Education
Basic and/or General Math
Social Worker
Chemistry (Grades 9-12 Only)



