Iroquois County Government Teacher Salaries as of 06/30/2010

First	Last	Salary	School	Job Title	First	Last	Salary	School	Job Title
Linda	Dvorak	148,144	Iroquois West CUSD 10	Administration	DeAnn	Johnson	66,862	Woodland Elem School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Daniel	Hylbert	128,870	Cissna Park CUSD 6	Administration	Richard	Dulaney	66,248	Cissna Park Sr High School	Librarian/Media Specialist
Jerome	Pankey	118,638	Donovan CUSD 3	Administration	Dawn	Adair	66,200	Central CUSD 4	Administration
George	Gwinup	110,326	Iroquois Special Education	Administration	Barbara	Sherman	66,053	Iroquois West Elem School/Gilman	English as a Second Language
Stephen	Bianchetta	109,723	Iroquois County CUSD 9	Administration	Marilyn	Maurer	65,632	Woodland Elem School	Physical Education
Robert	Walter	107,053	Nettie Davis Elem School	Administration	Darin	Hartman	65,625	Watseka Comm High School	Health Education
Tonya	Evans	99,750	Central CUSD 4	Administration	Dale	Hastings	65,236	Milford Twp HSD 233	Administration
David	Caldwell	97,244	Milford Grade School	Administration	Dale	Hastings	65,236	Milford CCSD 280	Administration
Stephen	Totheroh	96,798	Milford High School	Administration	Joseph	Schall	64,999	Iroquois County CUSD 9	Technology Specialist
James	Mann	96,408	Crescent Iroquois CUSD 249	Administration	Amy	Portwood	63,920	Glenn Raymond Middle School	Guidance Counselor
Vicki	Killus	90,531	Iroquois West Middle School	Administration	Donna	Henrichs	63,543	Milford High School	U.S. History (Grades 9-12 Only)
Martin	Felesena	85,500	Central High School	Administration	Richard	Dickte	63,307	Watseka Comm High School	Biology (Grades 9-12 Only)
Paul	Wilson	84,712	Glenn Raymond Middle School	General Science	Susan	Stone	62,942	Nettie Davis Elem School	Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Donald	Keigher	83,316	Iroquois West Elem School/Gilman	Administration	Juanita	Benner	62,930	Cissna Park Elementary School	Physical Education
Robert	Abney	83,276	Donovan Sr High School	Administration	Nora	Wise	62,903	Cissna Park Sr High School	English (Grades 9-12 Only)
William	Searby	82,915	Bryce Ash Grove Ed Ctr	Administration	Dee	Christiansen Phillips	62,838	Chebanse Elem School	Reading Specialist
Kurt	Spilker	82,500	Watseka Comm High School	Administration	Erik	Parmenter	62,464	Watseka Comm High School	Instrumental Music
Bethanie	Marshall	82,314	Cissna Park Sr High School	Administration	Judith	Briscoe	62,347	John L Nash Middle School	Basic and/or General Math
Ronnie	Lynch	81,385	Cissna Park Sr High School	Agricultural Business & Management	Barbara	McLaughlin	62,347	Chebanse Elem School	Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Nicholas	Chatterton	79,333	Cissna Park Sr High School	Administration	Diane	Dawson	62,347	John L Nash Middle School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
James	Bunting	77,357	Glenn Raymond Middle School	Administration	Lori	Morelock	61,800	Chebanse Elem School	Administration
Le Roy	Van Meter	77,263	Iroquois West High School	Administration	Kathleen	Findlay	61,760	Cissna Park Jr High School	Instrumental Music
Susan	Butler	77,068	Nettie Davis Elem School	Title I Remedial Reading	Lavonne	Gillespie	61,508	Iroquois Special Education	Learning Behavior Specialist I
Victoria	Marquis	75,725	John L Nash Middle School	Administration	Patricia	Donovan	61,208	Iroquois West Elem Sch/Thawville	Basic and/or General Math
Joyce	Mc Cullough	75,246	Watseka Comm High School	English (Grades 9-12 Only)	Mark	Portwood	61,167	Milford High School	Driver Education
Gloria	Mc Gehee	74,802	Iroquois West Elem School/Gilman	Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)	Colin	Flaherty	61,108	Watseka Comm High School	U.S. History (Grades 9-12 Only)
Mary	Ronna	74,477	Milford Grade School	Administration	Velanne	Gocken	60,449	Nettie Davis Elem School	Vocal Music
Thomas	Stark	74,202	Watseka Comm High School	Administration	Carol	Morse	60,440	Chebanse Elem School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Marc	Hummel	72,843	Watseka Comm High School	Chemistry (Grades 9-12 Only)	Nancy	Beagle	60,439	Chebanse Elem School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Diane	Gustafson	71,945	Iroquois West Elem School/Gilman	Librarian/Media Specialist	Gale	Mc Cullough	60,337	Cissna Park Elementary School	Art
Susan	Janssen	71,846	Watseka Comm High School	Orientation to Family & Consumer Science	Dana	Schade	60,025	Watseka Comm High School	Early Childhood (Self-Contained Pre-K)
Tricia	Bianchetta	71,825	Donovan Elem School	Administration	Kathleen	Endres	60,004	Iroquois West Elem Sch/Thawville	General Science
Sandra	Kunsch	71,296	Iroquois West High School	Guidance Counselor	Theresa	Eimen	59,969	Chebanse Elem School	Reading Specialist
Linda	Schroeder	70,795	Wanda Kendall Elem School	Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)	Martha	Geyer	59,851	Nettie Davis Elem School	Title I Remedial Reading
Johann	Meyer	70,598	Iroquois West High School	Driver Education	Kevin	Price	59,670	Milford High School	Agricultural Business & Management
Nancy	Reynolds	69,618	Watseka Comm High School	Librarian/Media Specialist	Lisa	Oster	59,649	Wanda Kendall Elem School	Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Mary	Talbert	69,475	Iroquois West Elem School/Gilman	Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)	Jaclyn	Schwalm	59,626	Iroquois Special Education	Psychologist
John	Boma	69,390	Iroquois West Middle School	Physical Education	Danny	Thomas	59,331	Iroquois West High School	World History (Grades 9-12 Only)
Carolyn	Harvey	69,205	Iroquois West CUSD 10	Administration	Penny	Cheever	59,238	Milford High School	Consumer Education
Timothy	Miller	68,840	Glenn Raymond Middle School	Physical Education	Constance	Caldwell	59,179	Watseka Comm High School	Guidance Counselor
Darryl	Focken	68,421	Cissna Park Sr High School	Physical Education	Deborah	Menke	59,125	Iroquois Special Education	Learning Behavior Specialist I
Kevin	White	68,166	Iroquois West Elem Sch/Thawville	Basic and/or General Math	Alice	McKean	58,826	Cissna Park Elementary School	Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Terri	Stark	68,033	Wanda Kendall Elem School	Title I Remedial Reading	Kathie	Muehling	58,805	Iroquois Special Education	Learning Behavior Specialist I
Lynda	Dean	67,948	Nettie Davis Elem School	Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)	Sunita	Rueb	58,785	Cissna Park Elementary School	Speech and Language Impaired
Diane	White	67,758	Nettie Davis Elem School	Social Worker	Lorraine	Fryer	58,535	Iroquois Special Education	Learning Behavior Specialist I
Linda	Moore	67,731	Wanda Kendall Elem School	Librarian/Media Specialist	Shawon	Wise	58,235	Cissna Park Jr High School	Basic and/or General Math
Christine	Yeoman	67,676	Woodland Elem School	Administration	Robert	Long	58,171	Cissna Park Sr High School	Physical Education
Shelly	Strode	67,113	Glenn Raymond Middle School	Computer Literacy/Technology	Karla	Markley	58,136	Donovan Jr High School	Basic and/or General Math
Barry	Bauer	66,965	Watseka Comm High School	Physical Education	John	Foulks	58,029	Iroquois Special Education	Social Worker
Lynn	Mueller	66,914	Glenn Raymond Middle School	Language Arts (Grades 1-8 Only)	Renda	McDonald	58,022	Iroquois West High School	Chemistry (Grades 9-12 Only)